PWC agrees to devote sufficient efforts to the duties and obligations as described in this contract to 
continually meet the expected deliverables, demonstrating that obligation through regular updates to 
the CAO or their approved representatives.    

Compensation paid to PWC for services rendered, will include an annual fee of fifteen thousand 
($15,000) Dollars plus GST.  ($1,250 plus GST/month) 

The compensation will be payable in installments at the end of the month while this contract is in force.  

Warner will reimburse PWC for all reasonable expenses in accordance with Warner’s Policies &